®
The CineTension2 is an electric/motorized tab-tensioned premium grade projection screen.
CineTension 2 Series Product Brochure
CineTension2 Series
The CineTension2 is an electric/motorized tab-tensioned premium grade projection screen.
Its tab-tensioned material provides uniform flatness and has a wide viewing angle.
1 www.elitescreens.com/cinetension2
Standard IR & RF remotes and built-In Infrared & Radio Frequency Receivers support your Screens

(in)
View Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material
TE92HC2 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 42.6 57.8 19.4 26.3 103.3"X7.5"X9.8" 1.0 CineGrey
TE92VW2 92"(4:3) 55.2 73.6 140.2 186.9 29.1 42.0 13.2 19.1 94.0"X7.3"X8.5" 1.1
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®

CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
TE120HD2 120"(16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.4 265.7 52.7 70.6 24.0 32.1 130"X7.5"X9.8" 2.0 Airbright 3D2
TE84VW2 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 27.6 39.4 12.5 17.9 89.4"x6.7"x9" 1.1
TE100VW2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 43.0 59.5 19.5 27.1 103.5"x7.5"x9.8" 1.1
TE100VW2-E12 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 43.0 59.5 19.5 27.1 103.5"x7.5"x9.8" 1.1
TE120VW2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 47.8 65.5 21.8 29.8 120.7"x7.5"x9.8" 1.1
TE84HW2 84"(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.1
TE84HW2-E30 84"(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.1
TE135VW2 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 51.5 70.6 23.4 32.1 132.8"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1
TE150VW2 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 56.4 77.2 25.7 35.1 145.0"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1
TE106XW2-E24 106"(16:10) 56.3 90.0 143.0 228.6 41.5 56.9 18.9 25.9 115"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1
TE94XW2 94"(16:10) 49.8 79.7 126.5 202.4 37.5 52.9 17.0 24.1 103.3"x7.5"x9.8" 1.1
TE128XW2-E12 128"(16:10) 67.8 108.4 172.2 275.3 47.4 66.1 21.5 30.1 133.5"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1
TE96C-E24 96"(2.35:1) 37.5 88.1 95.3 223.8 39.4 55.1 17.9 25.1 113"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1
TE125C-E20 125"(2.35:1) 49.0 115.2 124.5 292.5 50.1 68.3 22.8 31.1 139.8"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1
TE153C-E12 153"(2.35:1) 60.0 141.0 152.4 358.1 60.7 82.4 27.6 37.5 165.5"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1
TE84VG2 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 27.6 39.4 12.5 17.9 89.4" x 6.7" x 9 1.8 PowerGain
TE92VG2 92"(4"3) 55.0 73.3 139.7 186.2 29.1 42.0 13.2 19.1 94"x6.7"x9" 1.8 PowerGain
TE100VG2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 43.0 59.5 19.4 27.0 103.5"x7.5"x9.8" 1.8 PowerGain
TE84HG2 84"(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 27.0 41.5 12.2 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.8 PowerGain
TE92HG2 92"(16:9)
TE92HW2 92"(16:9)
100"(16:9)
TE100HW2-E24
TE100HW2-E36
TE100HW2
TE106HW2
TE106HW2-E24
TE110HW2
TE110HW2-E36
TE120HW2
TE120HW2-E36
TE135HW2 135"(16:9)
TE135HW2-E20 135"(16:9)
TE150HW2-E20 150"(16:9)
TE150HW2 150"(16:9)
110"(16:9)
110"(16:9)
120"(16:9)
120"(16:9)